3foferAl 1 A6, 2017-2018 Demands For Grants

49

ART §&aT DEMAND NO. 43

EAELY J-on-iuld fasmer DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

|. FEATHYT HTHYTT fART & Fo A 31 A, 2018 & GAW g dlel a¥ & <77 & oy 3T YRy &1 e |
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2018 to defray charges in respect of DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

#RT Charged :
I Voted:

II. e TSk stecela Harayy e IRER FEoT HAed & 3R § 50 e & ffame fewrar s

Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

IoTvd 19T

afRare-arAfee dare
ECCCHE]

S5 - ToRT AT

Fel G5

9

REVENUE SECTION

Secretariat-Social Services
Medical and Public Health
North Eastern Areas
Total-Revenue Section
GRAND TOTAL

T=I¥a Revenue Yol Capital SiiE Total (T #15)
(In ¥ crores)
1500.00 1500.00
aeg Ay aredfas ST AT TR AT SoIE AT
2015-2016 2016-2017 2016-2017 2017-2018
Actuals Budget Estimates | Revised Estimates | Budget Estimates
Major Head
2251 8.39 10.80 10.80 12.00
2210 984.38 1059.00 1259.00 1413.00
2552 75.00 75.00 75.00
992.77 1144.80 1344.80 1500.00
992.77 1144.80 1344.80 1500.00




